#27 - RO ROSO - Rasseoffen Showmanship At Halter

AMERTIZC

A N

PAINT
HORSE

ASs0C

IATION

DESCRIPTION

MANEUVER

Ready AA A

¥Va|k

Circle Division: Novice Youth,
Walk/Trot Youth 5-10, Walk/Trot Youth 11-18, Walk/Trot Amateur,

2

3225°

Circle Class:

4

PATTERN CLASSES

Novice Amateur,

Showmanship, Horsemanship,

Youth 13<,

Youth 18<,

@ A 0

6

7

Wa§< out

Equitation

Amateur 19>,

e d

9

SPB

Masters 45>,

10

shoidayern Paint 2025

Dateb/7/2025

JudgNicolas Perrin

Signature:

F&E

Score

opP
Score

Comments

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

35

55

5

171

SCORE

+h

-1

+

-1

+2

44’

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

179

SCORE

+/

+1

+2

64%2

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

197

SCORE

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

%

+%

+3

80

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

207

SCORE

+1

+1

+1

+/2

+1

+1

+3

65%2

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

199

SCORE

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+3

68

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

9

SCORE

+1

+1

+1

+1

+3

72

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

102

SCORE

+%

+1

+1

+1

+1

+%

+1

+3

79

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

AN

SCORE

+]

+1

+1

+12

+1

+1

+1

+1

+3

80%2

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

111

SCORE

+%

+%

+%

+1

+1

+7

+3

70

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

SCORES: 43 Excellent;+2 Very Good; +1 Good; 0 Correct;-1 Poor;-2 Very Poor;-3 Extremely Poor

F&E: 0to 5 with 0 to 2 Average, 3 Good, 4 Very Good, 5 Excellent




#27 - RO ROSO - Rasseoffen Showmanship At Halter

AMERTIZC

A N

PAINT
HORSE

ASs0C

IATION

DESCRIPTION

MANEUVER

Ready AA A

¥Va|k

Circle Class:

PATTERN CLASSES

Showmanship, Horsemanship,

Equitation

shoidayern Paint 2025

Dateb/7/2025

Circle Division: Novice Youth, Novice Amateur, Youth 13<, Youth18<, Amateur 19>, Masters 45>, JudghMlagdalena Szarszewska

2

Walk/Trot Youth 5-10, Walk/Trot Youth 11-18, Walk/Trot Amateur,

3225°

4

5

@ A 0

6

7

Wa§< out

e d

9

SPB

10

Signature:

F&E

Score

opP
Score

Comments

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

171

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

179

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

197

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

207

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

199

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

9

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

102

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

AN

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

111

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

SCORES: 43 Excellent;+2 Very Good; +1 Good; 0 Correct;-1 Poor;-2 Very Poor;-3 Extremely Poor

F&E: 0to 5 with 0 to 2 Average, 3 Good, 4 Very Good, 5 Excellent




#27 - RO ROSO - Rasseoffen Showmanship At Halter

AMERTIZC

A N

PAINT
HORSE

ASs0C

IATION

DESCRIPTION

MANEUVER

Ready AA A

¥Va|k

Circle Class:

PATTERN CLASSES

Showmanship, Horsemanship,

Equitation

shoidayern Paint 2025

Dateb/7/2025

Circle Division: Novice Youth, Novice Amateur, Youth 13<, Youth 18<, Amateur 19>, Masters 45>, JUngylvia Eigler

2

Walk/Trot Youth 5-10, Walk/Trot Youth 11-18, Walk/Trot Amateur,

3225°

4

5

@ A 0

6

7

Wa§< out

e d

9

SPB

10

Signature:

F&E

opP
Score Comments
Score

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

171

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

179

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

197

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

207

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

199

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

9

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

102

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

AN

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

111

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

SCORES: 43 Excellent;+2 Very Good; +1 Good; 0 Correct;-1 Poor;-2 Very Poor;-3 Extremely Poor

F&E: 0to 5 with 0 to 2 Average, 3 Good, 4 Very Good, 5 Excellent




